230-233
Henry TROUTMAN
Nancy "

231-234

James H., KELLY
Allice M. "
Mary A. "
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232-235

Asa WHITEHURST
sSusan "

W. E. E. McCLELLEN
(student)

Anny Accolius "
Susan Myelle "

233-236

Odet PHILLIPPI
(gentleman)
Octavis "

234-237

Malvinia BOOTH
Richard "
(mariner)

George P. WASHINGTON
Charles P. "
Patrocinar PAPE
Oatencia BOOTH
Richard i

235-238

Joshua STAFFORD, Sr.
Elizabeth "
Elizabeth "
Joshua "
Marg., "
Eli "
John "
Georgianna "
George A, "
Columbus -
Laffayette "

236-239

Samuel F, A. BRANCH
Amelia A. "
John A, "
Thomas A, "
Uriah L, "
Hester A. "

Jr.

SFP

66
L2

22
16
5/12

1850

L6
36
16

14
3

63
27

22
30

32

N
Wi~ O

NY
Ga

SC
rl

Prn

SC

SC
Fl
Fl
F1

-37-

237-240

Frances MATHEWS 36
(grazier)

Fanny " 33
William C, ™ 12
Henry Harn " 9
Mary E. " (4
Jacob GARROTT 22
Julius o 22
Martha E. " 6
238-241

Abraham DANIELS 55
Winfred " 49
Matilda " 17
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Eveline DANIELS 15
Rebecca " 9
239-242

Alfred ROBINSON 50
Mary " L8
B. A, u 26
M. D. BICKERSTUFF 24
(carpenter)

21,0-2473

Rigdeon BROWN 70
Esther " 50
James WHITE 34
241-244

William BROWN 30
Sabra " 28
Jane " 12
William " 11
Patrick SCOOT L8
242245

Benjamin UNDERHILL 55
Nancy " L7
William " 29
John " 27
Thomas u 25
Spicy " 18
Barbary " 16
Joseph " 56
Mathew " 10

*#HEND**

Ga

F1

rl

Tn
Ga
Tn

Ga
SC
Eng

Ga
F1

Ire

#H3/ ek





